## Fort Lauderdale Fire & Safety Museum At Historic Fire Station 3

www.fortlauderdalefiremuseum.org



## **VOLUNTARY PAYROLL DEDUCTION FORM**

I (print) hereby authorize the City of Fort Lauderdale to deduct from my bi-weekly wages the sum selected below, certified by the Fort Lauderdale Fire & Safety Museum, Inc., and authorize the City to remit same to the Treasurer of Fort Lauderdale Fire & Safety Museum, Inc.	
Please select your bi-weekly voluntary contribution support level below: <u>Level</u> <u>Benefits</u>	
O - \$2+ Museum Bronze Member level	Esther's Echo Newsletters
O - \$5+ Museum Silver Member level	" plus 20% Gift Shop Discount
O - \$10+ Museum Gold Member level	" " , plus 1 Free Hall Rental Annually*
O - OTHER \$	
Department:	Employee Number:
Signature:	Date:
Address:	
DOB:	Phone:
Email:	
Thank you for supporting OUR Fire Museum!	

Please print, complete, and sign form, and then send inter-office to Debra Flowers.

\*Some restrictions apply.